
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

1.  Holy Spirit, Creator 

 A.  A _____________ Activity 

  1)   

  2) 

 B.  His Operation 

  1)   

  2) 

  3) 

  4) 

2.  Holy Spirit, Author 

 A.  ___________________ 

  1)   

  2) 

   a) 

   i) 

   ii) 
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2.  Holy Spirit, Author   (cont.) 

   b) 

 3)   

 4) 

 B.  ___________________ 

  1)   

  2) 

  3) 

  4) 

 


